CutSkill
WE RECOMMEND GENUINE CIGWELD PRODUCTS
1300 654 674 CIGWELD.COM.AU
CutSkill 35  45
Plasma Cutters
CutSkill 35 / 45 MANUAL PLASMA CUTTERS
LCD SCREEN
2.8” LCD screen displays all cutting setting,

Shoulder Strap
Operating Manual (Power Source and Plasma Torch)
ORDERING INFORMATION
CutSkill 35 System Package	 1-1601-30
CutSkill 45 System Package	 1-1601-40
CutSkill 60A Plasma Torch Package	 CSP337000
CutSkill Plasma Cutting Tip 35A 0.8mm	 CSP337001
CutSkill Plasma Cutting Tip 45A 0.9mm	 CSP337002
CutSkill 60A Plasma Torch Electrode	 CSP337003
CutSkill 60A Plasma Torch Standoff Guide	 CSP337004
CutSkill 60A Plasma Torch Shield Cup	 CSP337005
CutSkill 60A Plasma Torch O-Ring	 CSP337006
CutSkill 60A Plasma Torch Gas Diffuser	 CSP337007
CutSkill Plasma Inline Filter	 CSP337039
CutSkill Plasma Inline Filter Cartridge	 CSP337040
CutSkill Plasma Circle Cutting Guide	 CSP337041